

London, 28 January 2024 - WHEB Asset Management to join Foresight Capital Management

Impact investor, WHEB Asset Management LLP ("WHEB") is pleased to announce the acquisition of the business by Foresight Group Holdings Limited ("Foresight"). Foresight is a leading investment manager headquartered in London and providing a diverse range of listed and private investment solutions that help reduce the world's carbon emissions, improve social infrastructure for businesses and communities, and support the long-term growth of ambitious companies.

WHEB is a leading provider of impact investment strategies focused on listed equities. Since its foundation in 2009 the company has established a significant market presence. In 2024, WHEB's flagship listed equity impact fund was the first to secure a Sustainability Impact label under the FCA's new Sustainability Disclosure Requirements (SDR).

All three of WHEB's Partners will become employees at Foresight with the WHEB team continuing to manage WHEB's investment strategies as a fully integrated part of Foresight Capital Management (FCM). The inclusion of WHEB within FCM will more than double the assets under management of this division.

Commenting on the acquisition, George Latham, Managing Partner at WHEB said:

"Over the past decade WHEB has built a highly successful, award-winning franchise around a core global equity impact strategy. We have helped set the standard for impact investing in listed markets in the UK and abroad. As part of FCM and the wider Foresight group, we will be able to offer clients a broader suite of impact products across different asset classes with the backing of an institution with a strong balance-sheet and established distribution and risk management processes. We are very excited to have the support of Foresight in this next stage of WHEB's development."

Nick Scullion, Partner, Head of Foresight Capital Management said:

"We are delighted to be joining forces with the team at WHEB Asset Management, which will more than double the assets under management of Foresight's FCM division. WHEB has built an outstanding business with a strong mission and powerful brand that stands for authentic impact investing. Bringing WHEB's products, people and culture onto the FCM platform positions our business as a leader in impact investing in public markets in the UK and in other key geographies."

Contact Information:

WHEB Asset Management

Richard Acworth +44 (0) 7917 080 365 richard@cornerstonecomms.co.uk

Foresight Group Holdings Limited

Investor enquiries
Foresight Group Investors
Liz Scorer / Ben McGrory
+44 (0) 7966 966956 / +44 (0) 7443 821577
ir@foresightgroup.eu

Media enquiries
H/Advisors Maitland
Sam Turvey / Weronika Slomka
+44 (0) 782 783 6246 / +44 (0) 772 158 1427
Foresight@h-advisors.global



About WHEB Asset Management

WHEB Asset Management is a specialist boutique focused entirely on sustainable and positive impact investing. Its mission is "To advance sustainability and create prosperity through positive impact investments". The global economy is shifting to a lower carbon and more sustainable basis. WHEB's investment strategy is to invest in businesses that enable – and benefit from – this shift. WHEB is owned and managed by some of the most experienced practitioners of sustainable investment in the sector. As a Certified B Corporation, WHEB is committed to positively impact all stakeholders.

https://www.whebgroup.com/

About Foresight Group Holdings Limited

Founded in 1984, Foresight is a leading investment manager in real assets and capital for growth, operating across the UK, Europe, and Australia.

With decades of experience, Foresight offers investors access to attractive investment opportunities at the forefront of change. Foresight actively builds and grows investment solutions to support the energy transition, decarbonise industry, enhance nature recovery and realise the economic potential of ambitious companies.

A constituent of the FTSE 250 index, Foresight's diversified investment strategies combine financial and operational skillsets to maximise asset value and provide attractive returns to its investors. Its wide range of private and public funds is complemented with a variety of investment solutions designed for the retail market.

Foresight is united by a shared commitment to build a sustainable future and grow thriving companies and economies.

Visit https://www.foresight.group/ for more information.